09-18-2000

101459976

8.7400

101	4000			
	Please record the attached original documents or copy			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):			
CheckFree Corporation	Name: CheckFree Services Corporation Internal Address:			
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State (Delaware)	Street Address: 4411 East Jones Bridge Road City Norcross Country Georgia ZIP 30092			
X Corporation-State (Delaware) Other	Individual(s) citizenship Association			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _X No	General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State (Delaware) Other			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a			
Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other	domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)			
Execution Date: March 21, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s)				
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/056,622	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1,273,060			
Additional numbers atta	ched? X Yes No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 23			
Name: Belinda L. Reynolds, Legal Assistant				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$590.00			
Porter, Wright, Morris & Arthur LLP	X Enclosed			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 41 South High Street	8. Deposit account number: 16-2326			
City: Columbus State: OH ZIP: 43215	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	JSE THIS SPACE			
conv is a true copy of the original document	egoing information is true and correct and any attached			
Aimee Zaleski Curvee Talul	August , 2000 Date			
Name of Person Signing Signature	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 2			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet i	tach this portion Information to:			
Box	Assignments atent and Trademark Office ton, D.C. 20231			
COLUMBUS/827078.01				
о9/18/2000 JJALLAH2 00000245 75056622 40.00 QP				
01 FC:481 550.00 OP				

PAGE TWO OF RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET - TRADEMARKS ONLY CHECKFREE CORPORATION to CHECKFREE SERVICES CORPORATION

Tradema	rk	Annl	102	at i on	MOS
T T C C C III C				1 L L OIL	11105

Registration Nos.

1,546,707
1,904,631
1,993,515
1,993,704
2,016,477
2,049,927
2,058,347
2,106,598
2,182,356
2,187,702
2,275,568

#827078.01

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CHECKFREE CORPORATION",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CHECKFREE CORPORATION" TO "CHECKFREE
SERVICES CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIRST
DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2000, AT 4:29 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward I. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

0330475

DATE:

03-22-00

001144235

2099998

8100

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF CHECKFREE CORPORATION

CheckFree Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation")

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of CheckFree Corporation, by unanimous written consent in lieu of a meeting, pursuant to Section 141(f) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware duly adopted resolutions setting forth a proposed Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of CheckFree Corporation, and declaring said Amendment to be advisable and recommending approval by the stockholders of said Corporation for consideration thereof. The resolution setting forth the proposed Amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this Corporation be amended by changing the Article thereof numbered "FIRST" so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is CheckFree Services Corporation.

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of the stockholders, the stockholders of the Corporation by unanimous written consent pursuant to Section 228(a) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware duly adopted the aforesaid Amendments and said Written consent was filed with the Corporation.

THIRD: That said Amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

FOURTH: That the capital of said Corporation shall not be reduced under or by reason of said Amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said CheckFree Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by Robert J. Tannous, an Authorized Officer, this 20th day of March, 2000.

CHECKFREE CORPORATION

Robert J. Tannous, Assistant Secretary

COLUMBUS/784131 v.01

RECORDED: 08/24/2000